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SERIES SERIES

Product Code

R704262011

R752662011
R753062011
R753265011

Tyre Size / Ply Rating

620/70 R42

620/75 R26
620/75 R30
650/75 R32

RADIAL
TRACTOR TYRES

Inflated Unloaded Di ons

TT/TL Section Width  Overall Diameter ~ LoadIndex Speed Index Tyre Load Capacity TAY&ZE?.Z‘:: %:‘:m?;::‘;g Stag;‘liﬁ:!sded
1k 625 1235 166/166 A8/B 5300/5300 5806

TL 630 1600 166/166 A8/B 5300/5300 46 4731 706

TL 630 1695 163/161 A8/B 4875/4625 35 5032 754

TL 650 1795} 172/172 A8/B 6300/6300 46 5331 799



